

## **May** 3 – 5, 2024

**Heart of Texas Fairgrounds** 

Waco, Texas

## **VENDOR FORM**

Vendor Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Service/Goods Offered: \_\_\_\_\_

\$50 vendor fee covers set up May 3 – 5, 2024

## COMMITTMENT

Vendor Signature \_\_\_\_\_

Please make checks payable to SCLA Mail to Courtnee Onsager, 1161 Red Corral Ranch Rd, Wimberley, TX 78676

DISCLAIMER: Every person who makes an entry to the Show herewith exempts and holds harmless the South Central Llama Association and Heart of Texas Fairgrounds. The exhibitor assumes all risks of damage or loss wither to person or property, for all and every cause whatsoever. This includes fire, the elements, violation of the law, theft, and negligence either on the part of South Central Llama Association and Heart of Texas Fairgrounds, its volunteers, employees, management, or any other person. It is further understood and agreed between the exhibitor and management the South Central Llama Association or Heart of Texas Fairgrounds incurs absolutely no liability or obligation to the exhibitor.